## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFEREN YB.856.
1. LOCATION	25, Parkhill Rise, Kilnamanagh, Tallaght.		
2. PROPOSAL	Porch at front.		<u></u>
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) F	Date Furth lequested	er Particulars (b) Received
	P 30.6.1983		1 2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Adrian Joyce. Address 16, Lr. Cherryfield Ave., Ranelagh, D/6		
5. APPLICANT	NameM1. Campbell Esq.Address25, Parkhill Rise, Kilnamanagh, Tallaght.		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PB/1101/83 Date 25th Aug., 1983		th Aug., 1983 grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/515/83 Date 12th Oct., 1983		th Oct., 1983 rmission granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		<u> </u>	
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			
Prepared by			
Unecked by	Co. Accts. Receipt No		

## **DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL**

Tel. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

existing premises.

14 .

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

Notification of Grant of Permission/Appior

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1982

Adrian Joyce,	Decision Order PB/1101/83, 25/8/*83 Number and Date
16, Lr. Cherryfield Ave.,	Register Reference No YB.856
Ranelggh,	Planning Control No
Dublin 6.	Application Received on
M. Cam	pbell
sed porch at reductor 253 r annual	Kilnamanagh.
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS   ance with plication, in hereto. 1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.
CONDITIONS The development to be carried out in its entirety in accorda the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the ap save as may be required by the other conditions attached	REASONS FOR CONDITIONSance with plication, d hereto.1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.a building broval be2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service Acts, 1878–1964.
CONDITIONS The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordation the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the apsave as may be required by the other conditions attached That before development commences approval under the Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approvel the test of test o	REASONS FOR CONDITIONSance with plication, d hereto.1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and tha effective control be maintained.a building broval be2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Service Acts, 1878–1964.

